Position Other Positions Held

Manager, Tap Communications

Manpower/Payroll Customer
Care Clerk

Lead Customer Service Agent

Manpower/Payroll Customer
Care Clerk

Tap Customer Service

Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

Lead Customer Service Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

Lead Customer Service Agent

Lead Customer Service Agent

Customer Service Agent |

Tap Customer Service Agent

Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Total Wages

$96,157

$80,866

$80,658

$79,490

$78,601

$76,367

$75,967

$75.144

$75,076

$74,360

$74,315

$73,163

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,467

$20,534

$20,208

$31,536

$17,698

$32,487

$25,539

$31,260

$20,208

$17,986

$18,663

$18,344



Tap Customer Service Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

Manpower/Payroll Customer

Care Clerk

Tap Customer Service Agent

Customer Service Agent |

Tap Customer Service Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

Customer Service Agent |

Customer Service Agent |

Tap Customer Service Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

CCTV Observer/TCU,
Customer Service

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

$72,460

$72,087

$71,884

$71,803

$71,697

$71,633

$71,292

$71,093

$71,056

$70,735

$70,672

$70,605

$70,604

$31,386

$31,323

$24,338

$31,305

$30,116

$25,402

$18,583

$18,591

$25,595

$28,921

$29,651

$30,413

$16,916



Tap Customer Service Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

Customer Service Agent |

Customer Service Agent |

Customer Service Agent |

Tap Customer Service Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

Customer Service Agent |

Customer Service Agent |

Customer Service Agent |

Customer Service
Agent |

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

$70,367

$69,961

$69,550

$69,547

$69,533

$69,163

$67,888

$67,885

$67,788

$67,473

$67,464

$67,447

$67,415

$18,722

$6,565

$30,301

$18,106

$18,726

$30,941

$31,197

$25,314

$18,165

$14,361

$18,267

$18,769

$18,486



Customer Service Agent li

Tap Customer Service Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

Customer Service Agent |

Manager, Communications

Customer Service Agent |

Tap Customer Service Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

Customer Service Agent |

Customer Service Agent |

Tap Customer Service Agent

Customer Service
Agent |

Custodian, Mail Carrier,
Messanger Clk/Rel Mail
Carrier

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

$66,995

$65,337

$61,923

$61,688

$61,535

$61,304

$60,945

$59,292

$58,688

$58,000

$57,297

$55,000

$50,869

$14,276

$14,098

$17,088

$29,672

$7,678

$16,530

$29,975

$5,249

$28,263

$0

$28,091

$0

$15,018



Tap Customer Service Agent

Tap Customer Service Agent

Customer Service Agent |

Tap Customer Service Agent

Manager, Tap Communications

Customer Service Agent |

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

Customer Programs &
Services

$42,858

$37,744

$35.678

$20,451

$18,224

$12,044

$25,504

$13,670

$12,520

$7,678

$8,988

$15,519



