Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager, Tap Communications		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$96,157	\$29,467
Manpower/Payroll Customer Care Clerk		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$80,866	\$20,534
Lead Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$80,658	\$20,208
Manpower/Payroll Customer Care Clerk	Tap Customer Service Agent	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$79,490	\$31,536
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$78,601	\$17,698
Lead Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$76,367	\$32,487
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$75,967	\$25,539
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$75,144	\$31,260
Lead Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$75,076	\$20,208
Lead Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$74,360	\$17,986
Customer Service Agent I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$74,315	\$18,663
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$73,163	\$18,344

Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$72,460	\$31,386
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$72,087	\$31,323
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$71,884	\$24,338
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$71,803	\$31,305
Manpower/Payroll Customer Care Clerk		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$71,697	\$30,116
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$71,633	\$25,402
Customer Service Agent I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$71,292	\$18,583
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$71,093	\$18,591
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$71,056	\$25,595
Customer Service Agent I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$70,735	\$28,921
Customer Service Agent I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$70,672	\$29,651
Tap Customer Service Agent	CCTV Observer/TCU, Customer Service Agent I	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$70,605	\$30,413
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$70,604	\$16,916

Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$70,367	\$18,722
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$69,961	\$6,565
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$69,550	\$30,301
Customer Service Agent I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$69,547	\$18,106
Customer Service Agent I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$69,533	\$18,726
Customer Service Agent I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$69,163	\$30,941
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$67,888	\$31,197
Tap Customer Service Agent	Customer Service Agent I	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$67,885	\$25,314
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$67,788	\$18,165
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$67,473	\$14,361
Customer Service Agent I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$67,464	\$18,267
Customer Service Agent I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$67,447	\$18,769
Customer Service Agent I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$67,415	\$18,486

Customer Service Agent Ii		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$66,995	\$14,276
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$65,337	\$14,098
Tap Customer Service Agent	Customer Service Agent I	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$61,923	\$17,088
Customer Service Agent I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$61,688	\$29,672
Manager, Communications		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$61,535	\$7,678
Customer Service Agent I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$61,304	\$16,530
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$60,945	\$29,975
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$59,292	\$5,249
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$58,688	\$28,263
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$58,000	\$0
Customer Service Agent I	Custodian, Mail Carrier, Messanger Clk/Rel Mail Carrier	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$57,297	\$28,091
Customer Service Agent I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$55,000	\$0
Tap Customer Service Agent		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$50,869	\$15,018

Tap Customer Service Agent	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$42,858	\$25,504
Tap Customer Service Agent	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$37,744	\$13,670
Customer Service Agent I	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$35,678	\$12,520
Tap Customer Service Agent	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$20,451	\$7,678
Manager, Tap Communications	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$18,224	\$8,988
Customer Service Agent I	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Customer Programs & Services	\$12,044	\$15,519